(915) 683-4151 —. - RE CE ' VE D
LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

POST OFFICE BOX 3579 AUG 9 1979
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702
_ ~ ARTESIA, OFFICE
OPERATOR  vates Petroleum Corporation t/ ADDRESS 207 s. 4th, Artesia, New Mexico

LEASE NAME Allison Federal "CQ" WELL NO. 2 FIELD

LOCATION 1980' FSL & 660' FWL, Sec. 12 T19S, R24E, Eddy County, New Mexico

| ANGLE | DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED

322 1/2 2.81 2.81

537 1 3.75 6.56

922 3/4 5.04 11.60
1425 3/4 6.58 18.18
1933 3/4 6.65 24.83
2394 1 8.04 32.87
2614 3/4 2.88 35.75
3108 3/4 6.47 42,22
3600 1 8.59 50.81
4100 1 8.73 59.54
4208 1 1.88 61.42
4647 2 15.32 76.74
5140 2 17.21 93.95
5688 2 . 19.13 113.08
6174 1 3/4 14.84 127.92
6450 11/4 6.02 133.94
6615 1 1/4 3.60 137.54
7142 11/4 11.50 149.04
7635 1 3/4 15.06 164.10
8130 1 3/4 15.12 179.22
8658 2 18.43 196.65
9166 1 3/4 15.51 212.16
9260 1 3/4 . 2.87 215.03

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

Y

» . L

TITLE Vice-president & Manager
AFFIDAVIT: :
Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Cecil M. Wilson known to me to be

the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making dePositjoq, under oath states
that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identified §bove, and that
to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the

true vertical whatsoever.
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AFFIIANT'S SIGNATURE
Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 17th day of July » 19 79
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